Y@

T: 01669 650221

Menu

www.thestarinnharbottle.co.uk

Starters and Sides

Mixed Olives 5.50
Served with fresh bread

Tomato and Basil Soup 5.50
Home-made soup served with toasted bread

Bruschetta Campagnola 6.95
Chargrilled Mediterranean vegetables

and melted goats cheese

Bruschetta Rusti 5.95
Cherry tomatoes marinated in olive oil,

garlic and basil

Garlic Bread 5.50
Garlic Bread with Cheese and Tomato 6.50
Potato Skins 5.95
With garlic mayonnaise and sweet chilli sauce

Hand Cut Chips 4.50
Pasta and Risotto

Penne Arrabiata 9.95
Tomato, garlic, passata sauce and fresh chilli

Lasagne 13.95
Layers of egg pasta with tomatoes, meat sauce,
béchamel and mozzarella.

Macaroni Napoli 9.95
Cherry tomatoes, garlic, onions, basil

and mozzarella

Tortellini con Pollo 13.95
Chicken, mushrooms, garlic, onions,

parmesan, tomato and basil sauce

Penne Ragu 13.95
Classic Bolognese sauce and parmesan cheese

Spaghetti Carbonara 12.95
Pancetta, egg, garlic and parmesan cheese

Risotto al Funghi 13.95

‘Wild mushrooms, fresh rocket and
parmesan cheese
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Meat and Fish
Burger La Stella

Homemade beef burger in a toasted brioche
bun with gorgonzola cheese, tomato and
gherkin. Served with a salad garnish and
hand-cut chips

Steak

100z ribeye steak cooked to your liking
with hand-cut chips, grilled tomato,
pan-fried mushrooms and a salad garnish.

Choose from a Diane or peppercorn sauce
for an extra £2.50

Fish and Chips
Battered fish served with hand-cut chips,
garden peas and tartare sauce

Scampi and Chips
Homemade scampi with hand-cut chips,
tartare sauce and garden peas

Fish Bites and Chips
Battered fish pieces served with hand-cut chips,
garden peas and tartare sauce

14.95

24.95

15.95

16.95

13.95

Side Salads

House Mixed Salad
With Italian dressing

Green Salad
With olive oil

Tomato and Red Onion Salad
With oregano and olive oil

5.50

4.95

4.50
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Pizza

Volcano
Tomato, mozzarella, salami, pepperoni,
onions, jalapefio peppers and chilli

Campagnola
Roast Mediterranean vegetables, tomato
and mozzarella

Caprino
Tomato, mozzarella, caramelised red onions,
goats cheese and balsamic drizzle

Calzone
Folded pizza with ham, pepperoni,

mushrooms, onions, tomato and mozzarella

Calzone Vegetali
Folded pizza with roast Mediterranean
vegetables, tomato and mozzarella

Tropicale
Tomato, mozzarella, fresh pineapple and ham

Margherita

Tomato and mozzarella

Putanesca
Tomato, mozzarella, tuna, anchovies and olives

Bolognese
Tomato, mozzarella and Bolognese sauce

La Stella

Tomato, mozzarella, pepperoni, bresaola,
parma ham, onions, mixed peppers, rocket
and parmesan shavings

Di Carne
Tomato, mozzarella, sausage, pancetta
and pepperoni

Quattro Formaggi
Tomato, mozzarella, gorgonzola, goats cheese
and parmesan

Nduja
Tomato, mozzarella and spicy Nduja sausage

Boscaiola
Tomato, mozzarella, olives, mushrooms
and ham

Pugliese
Tomato, mozzarella, red onions,
olives and oregano

Marco Pollo
Tomato, mozzarella, mushrooms,
chicken and roasted garlic

Extra Toppings
Meat
Vegetables

13.95

12.95

13.50

14.95

13.50

12.95

9.95

12.95

12.95

14.95

13.95

12.95

13.95

12.95

11.95

13.95

2.50
2.00
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Children

Pizza Bambino

Pizza with tomato and mozzarella.

Add one or two toppings: pepperoni,
ham, mushrooms, olives, onions, pineapple

Spaghetti Bolognese
Spaghetti pasta served with a traditional
Bolognese sauce and parmesan cheese

Spaghetti Carbonara
Spaghetti pasta with pancetta, egg,
garlic and parmesan cheese

Macaroni Napoli
Macaroni pasta served with cherry tomatoes,
garlic, onions, basil and mozzarella

Macaroni Bambino
Macaroni pasta tossed in either fresh tomato
sauce or olive oil

Fish Bites
Battered fish pieces served with hand-cut chips
and garden peas

Chicken Bites
Chicken breast pieces in breadcrumbs,
served with hand-cut chips and mayonnaise

7.95

7.95

7.95

6.95

4.95

7.95

7.95




