Starters and Sides	
Mixed Olives Served with fresh bread	5.50
Tomato and Basil Soup Home-made soup served with toasted bread	5.50
Bruschetta Campagnola Chargrilled Mediterranean vegetables and melted goats cheese	6.95
Bruschetta Rusti Cherry tomatoes marinated in olive oil, garlic and basil	5.95
Garlic Bread	5.50
Garlic Bread with Cheese and Tomato	6.50
Potato Skins With garlic mayonnaise and sweet chilli sauce	5.95
Hand Cut Chips	4.50

Penne Arrabiata Tomato, garlic, passata sauce and fresh chilli	9.95
Lasagne Layers of egg pasta with tomatoes, meat sauce, béchamel and mozzarella.	13.95
Macaroni Napoli Cherry tomatoes, garlic, onions, basil	9.95

Pasta and Risotto

and mozzarella

parmesan cheese

Tortellini con Pollo 13.95 Chicken, mushrooms, garlic, onions, parmesan, tomato and basil sauce

Penne Ragu	13.95
Classic Bolognese sauce and parmesan cheese	

Spaghetti Carbonara 12.95 Pancetta, egg, garlic and parmesan cheese

Risotto al Funghi	13.95
Wild mushrooms, fresh rocket and	

Meat and Fish

Burger La Stella Homemade beef burger in a toasted brioche bun with gorgonzola cheese, tomato and gherkin. Served with a salad garnish and hand-cut chips	14.95
Steak 10oz ribeye steak cooked to your liking with hand-cut chips, grilled tomato, pan-fried mushrooms and a salad garnish. Choose from a Diane or peppercorn sauce for an extra £2.50	24.95
Fish and Chips Battered fish served with hand-cut chips, garden peas and tartare sauce	15.95
Scampi and Chips Homemade scampi with hand-cut chips, tartare sauce and garden peas	16.95
Fish Bites and Chips Battered fish pieces served with hand-cut chips, garden peas and tartare sauce	13.95

Side Salads	
House Mixed Salad With Italian dressing	5.50
Green Salad With olive oil	4.95
Tomato and Red Onion Salad With oregano and olive oil	4.50

Chef's Specials Menu

Updated regularly in the pub



Pizza	
Volcano Tomato, mozzarella, salami, pepperoni, onions, jalapeño peppers and chilli	13.95
Campagnola Roast Mediterranean vegetables, tomato and mozzarella	12.95
Caprino Tomato, mozzarella, caramelised red onions, goats cheese and balsamic drizzle	13.50
Calzone Folded pizza with ham, pepperoni, mushrooms, onions, tomato and mozzarella	14.95
Calzone Vegetali Folded pizza with roast Mediterranean vegetables, tomato and mozzarella	13.50
Tropicale Tomato, mozzarella, fresh pineapple and ham	12.95
Margherita Tomato and mozzarella	9.95
Putanesca Tomato, mozzarella, tuna, anchovies and olives	12.95
Bolognese Tomato, mozzarella and Bolognese sauce	12.95
La Stella Tomato, mozzarella, pepperoni, bresaola, parma ham, onions, mixed peppers, rocket and parmesan shavings	14.95
Di Carne Tomato, mozzarella, sausage, pancetta and pepperoni	13.95

12.95

13.95

12.95

11.95

Children Pizza Bambino Pizza with tomato and mozzarella. Add one or two toppings: pepperoni, ham, mushrooms, olives, onions, pineapple	7.95
Spaghetti Bolognese Spaghetti pasta served with a traditional Bolognese sauce and parmesan cheese	7.95
Spaghetti Carbonara Spaghetti pasta with pancetta, egg, garlic and parmesan cheese	7.95
Macaroni Napoli Macaroni pasta served with cherry tomatoes, garlic, onions, basil and mozzarella	6.95
Macaroni Bambino Macaroni pasta tossed in either fresh tomato sauce or olive oil	4.95
Fish Bites Battered fish pieces served with hand-cut chips and garden peas	7.95
Chicken Bites Chicken breast pieces in breadcrumbs, served with hand-cut chips and mayonnaise	7.95

Tomato, mozzarella, gorgonzola, goats cheese

Tomato, mozzarella and spicy Nduja sausage

Tomato, mozzarella, olives, mushrooms

Tomato, mozzarella, red onions,

Quattro Formaggi

and parmesan

Boscaiola

and ham Pugliese

olives and oregano